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373 compared with
ISat week’s markets: Slaughter
steers steady; SI. cows steady to
.50 lower. Sl.steers: Choice 975,-
1300 lbs. 64-10-68.10 Good 58.70
63.50; Standard 52.50-57.75; Utility

45.00-51.25. SI. heifers: Choice
60.0087.00. SI. cows: Utility &

Commercial 39.5044.75, few to
47.75; Cutters 38.5042.50; Can-
ner&L. Cutter 34.8038.85; Shells
down to 32.00; SI. bulls: Yield
Grade N0.1., 11501900 lbs. 45.00
53.50.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers
(few) Large frame No. 2, 500-650
lbs. 44.5051.00.

CALVES: Choice 86.0099.00;
Good 72.0088.00 Standard&Good
100130 lbs. 50.0080.00; 70100 lbs.
42.0049.00; Utility 5080 lbs. 32.00
45.00.

Weekly Summary
Fri.AprilZ

FARM CALVES: 351. Hoi Bulls
90130 lbs. 51.0090.00,mostly 55.00
70.00; Hoi Heifer 90150 lbs. 82.00
123.00

HOGS: 87; Barrows and gilts No.
1-3 200235 lbs. 49.8050.00; Sows
(few) US No. 1-3 300450 lbs. 43.00
49.25.THINK AHEAD...

Rm 4 Futuras Markets on Paf* 3. FEEDER PIGS 39 (few) US No.
1-3 115-145 lbs. 45.00-50.50 per
hundredweight.

SHEEP: 394 Spring SI. iambs
Choice 20-45 lbs. 70.00-91.00 few 15-

Livestock market and auction news
20 lbs. 101.0Q-102.50, 50-75 lbs. 62.00
69.00; Wooled si. lambs. Good 70
100 lbs. 48.00-52.00 SI. ewes: 14.00
27.00.

GOATS: 129. Large 30.0053.00
per head; Kids 23.0050.00 per
head.

CATTLE: 7075. Compared with
7297 bead last week, and 6172 head
a year ago. Compared with last
week’s market. Slaughter steers
grading Good & Choice 1.002.00
lower, Standard& low GoodSteady
to 1.00 lower; SI. heifers steady to
strong; SI. cows & bulls 1.001.50
lower. SI. steers: High Choice &

Prime 68.0072.00; Choice 63.00
69.00 Good 58.0064.00; Standard
51.0058.00 SI. heifers: 59.0066.00;
Good 53.0000.00; Standard 46.00
53.00. SI. cows: Uiltity & Com-
mercial 39.0043.50; Cutters 36.00
42.00; Canner&L. Cutter 32.00
38.75; Shells down to 25.00. SI.
Bullocks; (few) Choice 57.0062.00;

Now there’s a way you can boost profits 20% or
more. An entirely new way to feed hogs. Chore-

Time’s new MEAL-TIME HogFeeding Systemfeeds your hogs
2 or 3 programmed “meals” a day, giving them time to
thoroughly digest and fully utilize their feed. The result feed
conversion improved 5% or more for an additional 15 to 20%
or more net profit per pig.

will discuss the meal-time feeding concept.

You are invited to attend a program for the
new Meal-Time™ hog feeding concept.

Presented By

TUESDAY

COFFEE A DONUTS WILL BE SERVED

Mr. Gary Peterson Swine Specialistat Chore-Time Equipment, Inc.

Agri-Equipment, Inc.

APRIL 13. 1982
TWO SESSIONS, TAKE YOUR CHOICE:

9:00 A.M. PROGRAM or 1:00 P.M. PROGRAM

LEOLA FAMILY RESTAURANT
LEOLA, PA

#

TO MAKE YOURRESERVATIONS
CALL 717-656-4151
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or MAIL TO:

NAME

AGR»“ EQUIPMENT,me.
ADDRESS

MEAL-TIME PROGRAM
2754 CREEK HILL RD.

LEOLA. PA 17540

OWN COUNTY

lUMBERATTENDING □ 9:00 A.M. PROGRAM
□ 1:00 P.M. PROGRAM
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Godd 50.0059.00. SI. bulls Yield
Grade No.l, 12002100 lbs. 49.00
54.00; Yield Grade No. 2, 8001300
lbs. 44.0051.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers,
Medium &Large Frame No. 1,300
775 lbs. 50.0065.00. Heifers,
Medium Fame No. 1, 300625 lbs.
47.0060.00; Bulls Medium & Large
Frame No.l, 300700 lbs. 44.00
58.00.

CALVES: 3309. Compared with
3800 head lastweek and 3711 head a
year ago. Vealers steady to 5.00
lower, most decline onStandard &

low Good.(few) Prime 100.00
110.00; Choice 85.00100.00; Good
70.0088.00; 90110 lbs. 45.0060.00;
7090 lbs. 30.0047.00; Utility SOHO
lbs. 20.0040.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi Bulls 90
130 lbs. 55.0090.00; Hoi. Heifers90
140 lbs. 70.00120.00.

HOGS: 7880. Compared with7258
head last week and 7381 head a
year ago. Barrows and
lower; US No. 1-200-240 lbs. 51.75-
52.50 No. 1-3190-2SO lbs. 50.00-52.00;
No. 2-3 230-280 lbs. 49.00-50.50, few

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 3,19f2—A15
down to 47.00; (few) NO. 1-3160-180
lbs. 42.0045.00; Sows mostly
steady. US. No. 1-3 300800 lbs.
44.0048.50, few to 50.00; (few) No.
2-3 400-700 lbs. 40.0048.50. Boars
34.0040.00, few to 45.00.

FEEDER PIGS: 894. Compared
with 911 head last week and 1137 a
year ago. Feeder pigs steady to
week. US. No. 1-3 25-35 lbs. 21.00-
35.00; No. 1-3 35-50 lbs. 35.0053.00
perbead.

GRADED FEEDER PIGS: 1910.
Comparedwith 2165head lastweek
and 1920 head a year ago. All sales
by CWT. Feeder Pigs Steady to
12.00 higher. US No. 1-2 2540 lbs.
130.00- per hundredweight,

40-50 lbs. 121.00-141.00, 5080 lbs.
103.00- 80-75 lbs. 89.00-102.00;

' No. 2-3 3040 lbs. 109.00-144.00,
4050 lbs. 95.00-121.00.

SHEEP: 5047. Compared with
1585 head last week and 827 bead a
year ago. Supply mainly Spring si.
lambs 20-80 lbs. sold to Easter
trade. Choice 2040lbs. 85.00-126.00,
down to 70.00,4040 lbs. 85.00-95.00,
80-100 lbs. 60.00-80.00; Wooled
lambs (few) Choice 60-110 lbs.
60.00-72.00; Good 55-100 lbs. 48.00-
62.00 SI. ewes: 14.00-35.00


